
一

高

臺

國

中

中

輔

、招生系

校名

高雄醫學大

臺北醫學大

慈慈濟大學

國立陽明大

中國醫藥大

中山醫學大

輔仁大學

系別與名

大學

醫

牙

藥

護

大學

醫

牙

護

大學

醫

護

醫

大學

醫

牙

生

大學

醫

牙

護

營

醫

名額

招

醫學系

牙醫學系

藥學系

護理學系

醫學系

牙醫學系

護理學系

醫醫學系

護護理學系

醫學系

護理學系

醫學生物技

醫學系

牙醫學系

生物醫學影

醫學系

牙醫學系

護理學系

營養學系

醫學系

107 學年

招生學系

技術暨檢驗

影像暨放射

年度原住民及

 

驗學系

射科學學系

及離島地區醫

籍屬

澎湖縣

琉球鄉

原住民

澎湖縣

原住民

澎湖縣

金門縣

連江縣

連江縣

原住民

連江縣

原住民

連江縣

金門縣

原住民

澎湖縣

金門縣

金門縣

系 原住民

原住民

蘭嶼鄉

澎湖縣

原住民

原住民

原住民

澎湖縣

醫事人員養成

屬 校系

縣 A
鄉 A
民 A
縣 A
民 A
縣 A

縣 B
縣 B
縣 B
民 B
縣 B

原住民 

原住民 

民 D
縣 D
縣 D

民 D

縣 E
縣 E
縣 E
民 E

民 F0
鄉 F0
縣 F0

民 F0

民 F

民 G
縣 G

成計畫公費生

系代碼

A012 
A015 
A021 
A032 
A041 
A042 

小計

B013 
B014 

B024 

B041 
B044 

小計

CC01 
CC04 

小計

D011 
D014 

D043 

D051 

小計

E012 
E013 
E023 

E064 

小計

011 
017 

022 

041 

101 

小計

G011 
G012 

生甄試簡章

招生名額

1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

8 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 

5 

1 
2 

3 

1 
1 

1 

1 

4 

1 
1 
1 

1 

4 

1 
1 

1 

2 

1 

6 
1 
1 

額



長

馬

國

國

總

校系

校名

長庚大學

馬偕醫學院

國立成功大

國立臺灣大

總計

系代碼：

1. 第 1
第 2～
第 4  

2. 籍屬順

臨

醫

院

醫

護

大學

醫

藥

護

職

大學

醫

護

物

碼各校
～3 碼學系
 碼籍屬

順序：1 原
2 澎
3 金
4 連
5 琉
6 綠
7 蘭

招

臨床心理學

醫學系

醫學系

護理學系

醫學系

藥學系

護理學系

職能治療學

醫學系

護理學系

物理治療學

校順序
系順序
屬順序

原住民
澎湖縣
金門縣
連江縣
琉球鄉
綠島鄉
蘭嶼鄉

107 學年

招生學系

學系

學系

學系

年度原住民及

 

及離島地區醫

籍屬

金門縣

澎湖縣

金門縣

澎湖縣

綠島鄉

原住民

澎湖縣

金門縣

澎湖縣

金門縣

原住民

澎湖縣

原住民

原住民

澎湖縣

金門縣

原住民

原住民

醫事人員養成

屬 校系

縣 G
縣 G

縣 H

縣 I0
鄉 I0
民 I0
縣 I0
縣 I0

縣 J0
縣 J0
民 J0
縣 J0
民 J0

民 K
縣 K
縣 K
民 K
民 K

成計畫公費生

系代碼

G013 
G092 

小計

H013 
小計

012 
016 
041 
042 
043 

小計

012 
013 
031 
042 
071 

小計

K011 
K012 
K013 
K041 
K081 

小計

生甄試簡章

招生名額

1 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
6 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
5 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
6 
53 

額




